
Thursday, May 23
Monday, May 27

2023-2024 High School Academic Calendar

DATE: EVENT: GRADE:

Monday, August 7
Monday, August 14

First Day of School: Senior Week
First Day of School

12
9, 10, 11

AUGUST 2023

Monday, September 4
Tuesday, September 5

No School: Labor Day
No School: Faculty Development Day

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12

SEPTEMBER 2023

OCTOBER 2023

Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24 No School: Thanksgiving Break 9, 10, 11, 12

NOVEMBER 2023

Friday, December 8
Friday, December 15
Monday, December 18 - Monday, January 1

Targeted Learning Day
Targeted Learning Day
No School: Winter Break

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12

DECEMBER 2023

Tuesday, January 2
Monday, January 15

No School: Faculty Development Day
No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12

JANUARY 2024

Thursday, February 1
Monday, February 12
Monday, February 19

Exam Administration: Targeted Learning Day
No School: Faculty Development Day
No School: Presidents’ Day

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12

FEBRUARY 2024

Friday, March 1
Monday, March 4 - Friday, March 8
Monday, March 11
Wednesday, March 27
Wednesday, March 27

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 12
11

MARCH 2024

Targeted Learning Day
No School: Memorial Day

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12

MAY 2024

All dates are subject to change. 
Additional Saturday dates may be required for testing and lab periods.

Last updated 8.10.23

JUNE 2024

To Be Determined
Friday, June 7

Gr 12 Commencement
Last Day of Classes

12
9, 10, 11

Thursday, October 5
Wednesday, October 11
Monday, October 16

Exam Administration: Targeted Learning Day
Exam Administration: Targeted Learning Day
No School: Faculty Development Day

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12

Targeted Learning Day
No School: Spring Break
No School: Faculty Development Day
Exam Administration: Targeted Learning Day*
SAT School Day*

APRIL 2024

Friday, April 5 Targeted Learning Day 9, 10, 11, 12

*Only relevant to High Schools taking select exams


